
Uitslag wedstrijd Ereprijs Colora/Rijmaran/G&V 
Zwevegem 25 mei 2018  Atletiek Zuid West VZW 
 
100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=18:39       
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.1       
 1 68 Deboodt Julie             FLAC  14.49   03  
 2 702 Vanhoutte Manou           AZW   15.48   03  
 3 699 Sander Emma               AZW   16.63   03  
Reeks:2      Wind : 1.2       
 1 324 Van de Putte Hanne        AZW   14.36   04  
 2 306 Bouckenooghe Joséphine    AZW   15.13   04  
 3 843 Demeester Eline           MACW  15.18   03  
 4 323 Taelman Demi              AZW   15.51   04  
Reeks:3      Wind : 0.1       
 1 191 Hennequin Juliette        HCO   13.40   03  
 2 326 Vandermeulen Renée        AZW   13.89   03  
 3 320 Riské Eline               AZW   13.96   03  
 4 724 Verhaeghe Marthe          AZW   14.04   03  
 5 316 Fillieux Margot           AZW   14.53   04  
 6 418 Dermaut Juliette          AZW   14.79   03  
          
100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=18:45       
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.3       
 1 2391 Dieryck Birgit            FLAC  14.56   02  
 2 2893 Vermeersch Margot         AZW   14.66   02  
 3 2875 Zimmermann Isa            AZW   14.92   02  
 4 2657 Billiet Emma              AZW   15.04   02  
 5 3095 Quidousse Lotte           AZW   15.68   02  
 6 2663 Maerevoet Ismaï           AZW   16.46   01  
Reeks:2      Wind : 1.2       
 1 2578 Vandoorne Julie           AZW   13.02   02  
 2 2640 Verhegge Morgan           KKS   13.39   02  
 3 9998 Vincent Agathe            Fr    13.62   01  
 4 2492 Cool Charelle             AVMO  14.09   02  
 5 3031 Bayart Manon              AZW   14.23   02  
          
100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=18:46       
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.5       
 1 1486 Vanhaverbeke Hanne        KKS   13.57  Sen 98  
 2 3810 Soenens Els               AZW   13.90  Mas 80  
 3 132 Riské Laura               AZW   13.97  Jun 00  
 4 1751 Ryckewaert Marieke        AZW   14.36  Sen 98  
 5 1328 Hermans Sarah             AZW   14.39  Sen 98  
 6 3033 Ervyn Hilde               AZW   15.28  Mas 63  
          
100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=19:01       
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.9       
 1 360 Suys Roan                 AZW   13.98   04  
 2 447 Ghesquiere Sep            KKS   15.17   04  
 3 451 Recour Victor  - NE       KKS   16.74   03  
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100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=19:01       
Reeks:2      Wind : 2.0       
 1 895 Nuytten Yaron             FLAC  12.16   03  
 2 492 De Vriese Jaron           ASVO  12.41   04  
 3 357 Popelier Mathijs          AZW   12.55   03  
 4 811 Neuville Isaak            ASVO  12.78   03  
 5 942 Desmet Milan              AZW   13.84   03  
 6 450 Benoit Yoran              KKS   14.66   03  
          
100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=19:01       
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.4       
 1 2362 Decock Manu               AZW   11.98   01  
 2 2678 Neuville Pepijn           ASVO  12.06   02  
 3 2371 Vanderswalmen Arnaud      AZW   12.86   02  
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.3       
 1 2370 Vandenbroucke Henri       AZW   11.52   01  
 2 9999 Lach Dylan                Fr    11.70   02  
 3 2367 Nuyttens Timo             AZW   12.03   01  
 4 2361 De Clercq Emiel           AZW   12.34   01  
          
100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=19:08       
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.3       
 1 5207 Gevaert Niko              AZW   12.32  Mas 78  
 2 4615 Herregodts Yves           VITA  12.52  Mas 70  
 3 4504 De Clercq Steven          AZW   12.83  Mas 75  
 4 4939 Constant Stefaan - 46     VOLH  12.95  Mas 77  
 5 5877 Desmet Marc               AZW   13.38  Mas 67  
 6 4508 Dewulf Erwin              AZW   14.86  Mas 59  
Reeks:2      Wind : 2.5       
 1 6420 Delzenne David            USTA  11.65  Mas 82  
 2 4715 De Vriese Christophe      ASVO  11.68  Mas 78  
 3 1498 Laevens Niels             KKS   11.97  Sen 98  
 4 1330 Gheerolfs Joachim         ASVO  12.05  Sen 94  
 5 4355 Huwel Wim                 ASVO  12.21  Mas 63  
 6 236 Luypaert Keith            KKS   12.39  Jun 00  
Reeks:3      Wind : 1.2       
 1 4628 Vereecke Pieter-Jan       FLAC  11.10  Mas 82  
 2 1979 Monserez Dylan            KKS   11.10  Sen 97  
 3 1420 Rotsaert Tibo             AZW   11.38  Sen 90  
 4 128 Vander Steene Joppe       AZW   11.50  Jun 00  
 5 503 Kandi Allan*              KKS   11.87  Jun 00  
  2579 Van Hauwermeiren Jasper   ASVO     DIS    Sen 96  
          
300m horden 0,762m   Cad Dames  Uur=19:16       
 1 117 Louagie Lore              AVR   48.13   04  
 2 380 Vander Beken Amber        ASVO  49.06   03  
 3 723 Sautier Noriane           AZW   49.19   03  
 4 53 Van Der Eecken Marthe     DEIN  54.73   03  
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 5 842 De Visch Hannah           MACW  80.34   03  
          
300m horden 0,762m   Cad Heren  Uur=19:33       
 1 895 Nuytten Yaron             FLAC  43.23   03  
 2 307 Willems Wout              AVMO  45.07   03  
 3 628 Vandekerckhove Tibe       AVMO  50.43   04  
 4 408 Stevens Tobias            AVR   51.21   04  
          
400m horden 0,762m   Sch Dames  Uur=19:34       
 1 2662 Dooms Anne-Sofie          DEIN  67.53   02  
 2 2573 Luyssen Liesl             AZW   69.25   02  
 3 135 Vanluchene Hanne          AZW   71.81  Jun 99  
 4 2612 Stevens Sara              AVR   71.91   02  
 5 2575 Tomme Helena              AZW   76.63   02  
  2642 De Waegenaere Line        KKS       NA     01  
          
400m horden 0,84m   Sch Heren  Uur=19:41       
 1 2373 Versavel Simon            FLAC  56.42   02  
 2 2922 Van Schuylenbergh Dries   ASVO  58.10   01  
 3 2766 Van Iseghem Lukas         KKS   64.00   02  
 4 2300 Bridoux Sylas             AVMO  64.03   01  
          
400mH 0,84m M50,M55 Mas Heren  Uur=19:42       
 1 4088 Van de Velde Herman       ZA    69.48   65  
 2 5054 Desplancke Rik            BEHO  75.19   62  
 3 4012 Brulez Kurt               AVR   76.72   68  
 4 5406 Cortvrindt Johan          RAM   84.23   65  
          
400m horden 0,914m   JSM Heren  Uur=19:48       
 1 1422 Sercu Olivier             AZW   56.84  Sen 96  
 2 2125 Van Iseghem Tim           KKS   64.38  Sen 97  
 3 169 Vanfleteren Arne          KKS   70.96  Jun 00  
          
200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=20:06       
Reeks:1      Wind : -1.0       
 1 324 Van de Putte Hanne        AZW   29.69   04  
 2 318 Gotelaere Margot          AZW   29.84   03  
 3 713 Avet Esmee                AZW   30.86   03  
 4 316 Fillieux Margot           AZW   31.44   04  
 5 702 Vanhoutte Manou           AZW   33.40   03  
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.9       
 1 725 Vincke Libelia            HAC   27.46   03  
 2 723 Sautier Noriane           AZW   27.63   03  
 3 326 Vandermeulen Renée        AZW   28.49   03  
 4 321 Duyck Sarah               FLAC  28.86   04  
 5 724 Verhaeghe Marthe          AZW   29.37   03  
 6 68 Deboodt Julie             FLAC  30.62   03  
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200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=20:07       
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.4       
 1 3031 Bayart Manon              AZW   29.84   02  
 2 2572 Lagaeysse Noa             AZW   31.85   01  
 3 2648 Denys Nel                 KKS   34.21   01  
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.4       
 1 2578 Vandoorne Julie           AZW   26.48   02  
 2 9995 Warocquier Vicky          Fr    27.05   01  
 3 2640 Verhegge Morgan           KKS   27.54   02  
 4 2646 Denys Lotte               KKS   29.65   02  
          
200 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=20:16       
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.7       
 1 1328 Hermans Sarah             AZW   30.15  Sen 98  
 2 3031 Acou Anne-Marie           FLAC  32.04  Mas 75  
 3 2830 Hersschens Veronique      ZA    35.30  Mas 80  
Reeks:2      Wind : 1.1       
 1 655 Ricour Ophelie            EAH   26.57  Jun 00  
 2 9997 LemarŽchal CloŽ           Fr    28.14  Jun 99  
 3 1748 Vanschamelhout Marie      KKS   29.18  Sen 98  
 4 1751 Ryckewaert Marieke        AZW   29.51  Sen 98  
          
200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=20:16       
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.6       
 1 66 Creus Emiel               FLAC  28.48   04  
 2 359 Speeleveld Cédric         AZW   29.29   04  
 3 451 Recour Victor  - NE       KKS   36.07   03  
Reeks:2      Wind : -0.8       
 1 492 De Vriese Jaron           ASVO  25.09   04  
 2 385 Keyngnaert Milan          FLAC  25.57   03  
 3 357 Popelier Mathijs          AZW   26.09   03  
 4 942 Desmet Milan              AZW   28.14   03  
          
200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=20:33       
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.3       
 1 2339 Claus Iwein               AVMO  25.70   01  
 2 2848 Scheffers Lukas           AVMO  25.74   01  
 3 2318 Van Acker Nathan          OB    25.82   01  
 4 2371 Vanderswalmen Arnaud      AZW   26.75   02  
Reeks:2      Wind : -0.4       
 1 2370 Vandenbroucke Henri       AZW   23.70   01  
 2 2367 Nuyttens Timo             AZW   24.05   01  
 3 2678 Neuville Pepijn           ASVO  24.20   02  
 4 2424 Tremerie Joshua           KKS   25.18   02  
 5 2361 De Clercq Emiel           AZW   25.32   01  
          
200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=20:33       
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.6       
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 1 4510 Le Roy Jan                AZW   27.20  Mas 64  
 2 5054 Desplancke Rik            BEHO  27.56  Mas 62  
 3 5877 Desmet Marc               AZW   27.62  Mas 67  
 4 4012 Brulez Kurt               AVR   29.41  Mas 68  
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.6       
 1 6420 Delzenne David            USTA  24.09  Mas 82  
 2 5207 Gevaert Niko              AZW   25.14  Mas 78  
 3 5856 De Clercq Jurgen          RIEM  25.39  Mas 79  
 4 5388 Vansteeger Gino           MACW  25.71  Mas 76  
 5 4939 Constant Stefaan - 46     VOLH  26.39  Mas 77  
Reeks:3      Wind : 1.6       
 1 1419 Roose Tibo                AZW   23.69  Sen 97  
 2 4715 De Vriese Christophe      ASVO  23.99  Mas 78  
 3 503 Kandi Allan*              KKS   24.08  Jun 00  
 4 1939 Ghyselinck Ben            ASVO  24.24  Sen 91  
 5 1330 Gheerolfs Joachim         ASVO  24.43  Sen 94  
 6 4355 Huwel Wim                 ASVO  25.07  Mas 63  
Reeks:4      Wind : 1.8       
 1 1979 Monserez Dylan            KKS   22.33  Sen 97  
 2 1420 Rotsaert Tibo             AZW   22.50  Sen 90  
 3 126 Seyns Lucas               AZW   22.66  Jun 99  
 4 4628 Vereecke Pieter-Jan       FLAC  22.75  Mas 82  
 5 128 Vander Steene Joppe       AZW   23.69  Jun 00  
 6 2579 Van Hauwermeiren Jasper   ASVO  23.78  Sen 96  
          
1500m steeple 0,762m Cad Dames  Uur=20:50       
 1 329 Wastijn Chiara            AZW   5'44.90   03  
 2 1101 Popelier Margot           FLAC  5'52.48   04  
          
1500m steeple 0,762m Cad Heren  Uur=21:03       
 1 452 De Waegenaere Wout        KKS   4'57.73   03  
 2 551 Baeyens Simoen            AVLO  4'59.61   03  
 3 421 Verdonck Elias            FLAC  5'32.65   04  
 4 790 Vandenbussche Jarne       MACW  5'44.54   04  
 5 540 Catteau Jonas             STAX  5'51.22   03  
 6 383 Goens Emiel               FLAC  5'53.28   04  
 7 453 Mol Daan                  KKS   5'54.00   04  
 8 457 Ballekens Alexander       KKS   6'02.56   04  
          
2000m steeple 0,762m Sch Dames  Uur=21:10       
 1 2716 Seghers Shania            AVLO  8'08.94   02  
          
2000m steeple 0,914m Sch Heren  Uur=21:33       
 1 2228 Lievens Lucas             ZA    6'20.83   02  
 2 2760 Vanhoutteghem Juul        AZW   6'30.81   01  
 3 9994 Boer Haico                Nl    6'32.49   01  
 4 2363 Demeestere Robin          AZW   6'37.14   02  
 5 2314 Lemey Rune                FLAC  7'09.56   02  
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2000m steeple 0,914m JSM Heren  Uur=21:33       
 1 118 Demeestere Kevin          AZW   6'25.60  Jun 00  
 2 125 Roobroeck Jasper          AZW   6'37.98  Jun 99  
 3 5573 Vanhoutteghem Olivier     AZW   6'48.38  Mas 73  
 4 4335 Pauwelyn Joost            FLAC  6'56.91  Mas 71  
 5 925 Claus Nathan              JSMC  7'06.29  Jun 99  
 6 1780 Robbens Dieter            ASVO  7'09.03  Sen 97  
 7 4516 Vandewoestyne Bart        AZW   7'43.52  Mas 78  
 8 4088 Van de Velde Herman       ZA    8'00.29  Mas 65  
          
800 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=21:33       
 1 307 Breye Rune                AZW   2'30.42   03  
 2 502 Ysewyn Femke              AVLO  2'35.00   03  
 3 322 Speeleveld Laura          AZW   2'35.41   03  
 4 569 Buysse Asne               ACME  2'37.49   04  
 5 250 Van Hoecke Ibe            ACME  2'39.01   04  
 6 373 Baeke Aline               ACME  2'41.23   04  
 7 1006 Van Poucke Jade           ACME  2'47.55   03  
  535 Van Rie Felien            ACG       NA     04  
          
800 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=21:34       
 1 2390 Deleu Femke               FLAC  2'26.82   02  
 2 2616 Baeke Emma                ACME  2'33.00   01  
 3 2580 Verzelen Axelle           AZW   2'37.08   02  
 4 3258 Rooze Suzanne             FLAC  2'39.25   01  
 5 2572 Lagaeysse Noa             AZW   2'57.66   01  
          
800 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=21:47       
Reeks:1         
 1 2152 Vanalderwelt Pauline      JSMC  2'34.33  Sen 97  
 2 129 Claeys Ellen              AZW   2'34.98  Jun 00  
 3 1094 Van Vossel Kim            ZA    2'42.59  Sen 95  
 4 134 Vanasten Tessa            AZW   2'46.31  Jun 00  
 5 130 Lobbens Lisa              AZW   2'50.77  Jun 00  
 6 126 Belbard Amal              AZW   2'56.57  Jun 00  
 7 127 Belbard Ibtissam          AZW   3'01.64  Jun 00  
 8 2790 Devos An                  FLAC  3'23.33  Mas 65  
Reeks:2         
 1 1271 Detaellenaere Stephanie   AZW   2'25.15  Sen 92  
 2 29 Deleu Ilke                FLAC  2'27.59  Jun 00  
 3 303 Dhuyvetters Marlies       AZW   2'27.85  Jun 99  
 4 1194 De Smet Evelien           ASVO  2'28.29  Sen 88  
 5 1272 Goesaert Audrey           AZW   2'29.58  Sen 83  
 6 1049 Demasure Sien             FLAC  2'30.61  Sen 88  
 7 364 Vantyghem Ina             HCO   2'35.54  Jun 99  
 8 1543 De Lange Elisa            ASVO  2'36.70  Sen 98  
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800 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=22:11       
Reeks:1         
 1 1200 Rooze Viktor              FLAC  2'23.74   03  
 2 473 Dursin Baptiste           AZW   2'24.95   03  
 3 997 Mohamed Ahmed Sharmarke*  KKS   2'26.38   03  
 4 837 Logier Wout               MACW  2'30.47   04  
 5 1230 Depauw Jaron              ACME  3'00.57   04  
Reeks:2         
 1 472 Douterlungne Arnoud       AZW   2'10.87   03  
 2 1628 Benard Quentin            EAH   2'15.56   04  
 3 1701 Cousin Luca               EAH   2'21.46   04  
 4 562 De Wilde Lucas            AVLO  2'22.22   03  
 5 625 Dedecker Léon             AVMO  2'24.19   04  
 6 543 Poppe Thomas              AVLO  2'24.27   03  
 7 626 Dedecker Victor           AVMO  2'25.68   04  
 8 66 Creus Emiel               FLAC  2'31.00   04  
          
800 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=22:13       
 1 2373 Versavel Simon            FLAC  2'02.32   02  
 2 2730 Dubad Abdullah*           KKS   2'02.39   02  
 3 2201 Vanhoucke Stan            FLAC  2'03.33   02  
 4 2702 Vandenbroucke Tibo        MACW  2'09.30   02  
 5 2511 Van Rie Kobe              ACG   2'12.95   02  
 6 2424 Tremerie Joshua           KKS   2'17.23   02  
 7 2701 Vangassen Henri           MACW  2'18.53   02  
 8 2328 Potvliege Glenn           ACME  2'20.78   02  
 9 2665 Kerkaert Wout             MACW  2'21.85   02  
          
800 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=22:12       
Reeks:1         
 1 4509 De Ridder Koen            FLAC  2'07.07  Mas 79  
 2 5986 Demeestere Lieven         AZW   2'20.01  Mas 72  
 3 5877 Desmet Marc               AZW   2'20.75  Mas 67  
 4 5391 Ringoot Bjorn             MACW  2'25.11  Mas 77  
 5 5186 Leers Marnix              ACME  2'25.30  Mas 66  
 6 4099 Verstockt Danny           ZA    2'34.68  Mas 70  
 7 4512 Ovaere Piet               AZW   3'07.12  Mas 80  
Reeks:2         
 1 1979 Monserez Dylan            KKS   2'03.29  Sen 97  
 2 427 Fillieux Maxime           AZW   2'05.87  Jun 00  
 3 1013 De Bosschere Lucas        EAH   2'06.80  Jun 99  
 4 403 Tanghe Jens               AVMO  2'07.83  Jun 00  
 5 170 Vanfleteren Robbe         KKS   2'17.09  Jun 00  
 6 1211 Van De Velde Geoffry      ZA    2'19.28  Sen 91  
 7 169 Vanfleteren Arne          KKS   2'34.85  Jun 00  
Reeks:3         
 1 2287 Vanderbeken Jonas         ASVO  2'00.28  Sen 96  
 2 2002 De Grande Kevin           AVMO  2'03.90  Sen 98  
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 3 1416 Ostyn Niels               AZW   2'04.63  Sen 94  
 4 45 Verstockt Wouter          ZA    2'04.75  Jun 99  
 5 1321 Defour Falco              FLAC  2'04.88  Sen 98  
 6 2020 Versteele Jonas           AZW   2'04.98  Sen 90  
 7 1891 Van Acker Reinbert        MACW  2'05.76  Sen 98  
 8 2127 Honoré Gilles             AZW   2'09.43  Sen 92  
 9 3009 Vandenbroucke Arnaud      JSMC  2'11.02  Sen 92  
          
hoogspringen              Cad Dames  Uur=19:40       
 1 961 Vanhoeijen Sennah         DEIN  1.61m   04  
          
hoogspringen              Sch Dames  Uur=19:41       
 1 2646 Denys Lotte               KKS   1.35m   02  
          
hoogspringen              JSM Dames  Uur=19:41       
 1 3805 Vanhonacker Kaatje        AZW   1.40m  Mas 80  
 2 3037 Vansteenkiste Katrien     AZW   1.20m  Mas 65  
          
verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=21:28       
 1 360 Suys Roan                 AZW   4.28m +0.3  04  
 2 354 Dewaele Milo              AZW   3.90m +0.8  04  
          
verspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=21:30       
 1 2300 Bridoux Sylas             AVMO  5.60m +0.5  01  
 2 2318 Van Acker Nathan          OB    5.37m +0.3  01  
 3 2649 Vulsteke Thomas           AZW   5.28m -1.9  01  
 4 2297 Terryn Hannes             AVMO  5.21m +0.3  02  
 5 2339 Claus Iwein               AVMO  5.15m +0.7  01  
 6 2365 Lemey Tiemen              AZW   4.93m +0.8  02  
 7 2848 Scheffers Lukas           AVMO  4.92m +0.5  01  
          
verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=21:33       
 1 2252 Dedecker Roben            AZW   5.97m +1.2 Sen 96  
 2 593 Doret Louis               EAH   5.27m -0.1 Jun 00  
 3 1013 De Bosschere Lucas        EAH   5.18m +0.5 Jun 99  
 4 1939 Ghyselinck Ben            ASVO  5.11m +0.4 Sen 91  
 5 120 Deslé Jonas               AZW   4.72m +0.4 Jun 00  
 6 121 Deslé Robbe               AZW   4.48m +0.6 Jun 00  
 7 751 Asscherick Dorian         EAH   4.40m -0.8 Jun 00  
          
hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=21:35       
 1 408 Stevens Tobias            AVR   1.45m   04  
 2 628 Vandekerckhove Tibe       AVMO  1.40m   04  
 3 360 Suys Roan                 AZW   1.35m   04  
 4 450 Benoit Yoran              KKS   1.20m   03  
          
hoogspringen              Sch Heren  Uur=21:36       
 1 2649 Vulsteke Thomas           AZW   1.50m   01  
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 1 2766 Van Iseghem Lukas         KKS   1.50m   02  
          
hoogspringen              JSM Heren  Uur=21:38       
 1 2252 Dedecker Roben            AZW   1.68m  Sen 96  
 2 184 Vanden Broucke Eloy       KKS   1.65m  Jun 00  
 3 2125 Van Iseghem Tim           KKS   1.60m  Sen 97  
 4 693 Doret Louis               EAH   1.60m  Jun 00  
 5 1498 Laevens Niels             KKS   1.60m  Sen 98  
 6 236 Luypaert Keith            KKS   1.55m  Jun 00  
 7 4513 Riské Guy                 AZW   1.55m  Mas 70  
 8 1013 De Bosschere Lucas        EAH   1.55m  Jun 99  
 9 121 Deslé Robbe               AZW   1.55m  Jun 00  
 10 751 Asscherick Dorian         EAH   1.45m  Jun 00  
 11 4508 Dewulf Erwin              AZW   1.30m  Mas 59  
          
verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=21:42       
 1 321 Duyck Sarah               FLAC  4.62m +0.5  04  
 2 53 Van Der Eecken Marthe     DEIN  4.26m +0.8  03  
 3 843 Demeester Eline           MACW  4.07m +0.9  03  
 4 713 Avet Esmee                AZW   3.98m +0.5  03  
 5 318 Gotelaere Margot          AZW   3.95m -0.1  03  
 6 380 Vander Beken Amber        ASVO  3.88m +0.3  03  
 7 316 Fillieux Margot           AZW   3.71m +0.4  04  
 8 842 De Visch Hannah           MACW  3.19m +0.3  03  
 9 317 Ghesquière Emilie         AZW   3.18m +0.8  03  
          
verspringen               JSM Dames  Uur=21:46       
 1 1355 Cambier Celien            RCG   4.71m +0.1 Sen 97  
 2 1486 Vanhaverbeke Hanne        KKS   4.41m +1.1 Sen 98  
 3 1178 Terryn Ellen              AVMO  4.20m +1.2 Sen 96  
 4 1748 Vanschamelhout Marie      KKS   3.99m +0.4 Sen 98  
 5 3033 Ervyn Hilde               AZW   3.70m +0.1 Mas 63  
          
verspringen               Sch Dames  Uur=21:45       
 1 2662 Dooms Anne-Sofie          DEIN  4.69m +0.9  02  
 2 2423 Cham Camille              AVR   4.67m +0.5  01  
 3 2578 Vandoorne Julie           AZW   4.63m +0.4  02  
 4 2492 Cool Charelle             AVMO  4.27m +0.1  02  
 5 2391 Dieryck Birgit            FLAC  4.26m +0.2  02 (4.19) 
 6 2612 Stevens Sara              AVR   4.26m +0.2  02 (4.16) 
 


